GIRLS JW SOGCER 20235-2026

Start Time School Nam(Location

Venue Name

Day Of Week Start Date

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

12/29/2025
12/29/2025
12/29/2025
12/29/2025
12/31/2025
1/5/2026
1/6/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/15/2026
1/15/2026
1/17/2026
1/17/2026
1/17/2026
1/17/2026
1/17/2026
1/17/2026
1/20/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/22/2026
1/22/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Marshall HS
Holmes HS
Brandeis HS
O'Connor HS
Taft HS
Harlan HS
Jay HS
Brennan HS
O'Connor HS
Sotomayor HS
Warren HS
Marshall HS
Taft HS
Stevens HS
Holmes HS
Jay HS

Clark HS
Harlan HS
Sotomayor HS
O'Connor HS
Brennan HS
Warren HS
Marshall HS
Brandeis HS
Holmes HS
Taft HS
Sotomayor HS
Taft HS
Stevens HS
Marshall HS
Harlan HS
O'Connor HS
Jay HS
Marshall HS
Harlan HS
O'Connor HS
Brennan HS
Sotomayor HS
Clark HS
Holmes HS
Brandeis HS
Stevens HS
Warren HS
Brandeis HS
Stevens HS
Jay HS
Sotomayor HS

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Opponent

Roosevelt HS Roose! Marshall HS Soccer

Brackenridge HS

O'Connor HS
Brandeis HS
Highlands

Sotomayor HS
Warren HS
Brennan HS
O'Connor HS
Taft HS
Marshall HS
Holmes HS
Stevens HS

Brennan HS
O'Connor HS
Sotomayor HS
Harlan HS
Marshall HS
Warren HS

Taft HS
Holmes HS
Marshall HS
Stevens HS
Taft HS
Sotomayor HS
0O'Connor HS
Harlan HS

Harlan HS
Marshall HS
Brennan HS
O'Connor HS
Holmes HS

Sotomayor HS

Warren HS
Stevens HS

Sotomayor HS

Stevens HS

Holmes HS Soccer
Brandeis HS Stadium
Brandeis HS Stadium
Alamo Stadium

East Central HS
Soccer #2

Brennan HS Soccer
O'Connor HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
O'Connor HS Soccer
Marshall HS Soccer
Marshall HS Soccer
Holmes HS Soccer
Holmes HS Soccer
Southwest HS
Clemens HS

Harlan HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Warren HS Soccer
Warren HS Soccer
Medina Valley HS
Taft HS Soccer

Taft HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Taft HS Soccer

Taft HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer

Gustafson Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer

Clark HS Soccer

Brandeis HS Stadium
Warren HS Soccer
Warren HS Soccer
Brandeis HS Stadium
Stevens HS Soccer
SouthSan Stadium
Stevens HS Soccer
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Start Time School Nam(Location

Venue Name

Day Of Week Start Date

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/27/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/30/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026
2/5/2026
2/5/2026
2/5/2026
2/5/2026
2/6/2026
2/7/2026
2/7/2026
2/7/2026
2/7/2026
2/7/2026
2/7/2026

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:25 PM
4:25PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Holmes HS
Clark HS
Harlan HS
Marshall HS
Brennan HS
Taft HS
Warren HS
Jay HS
Holmes HS
Brandeis HS
O'Connor HS
Marshall HS
Harlan HS
Brennan HS
Clark HS
Stevens HS
Taft HS
Sotomayor HS
Jay HS
Clark HS
Brandeis HS
Harlan HS
Sotomayor HS
Taft HS
Warren HS
Brennan HS
Stevens HS
Holmes HS
O'Connor HS
Stevens HS
Holmes HS
Brandeis HS
O'Connor HS
Clark HS
Marshall HS
Jay HS

Taft HS
Brennan HS
Warren HS
Harlan HS
Jay HS
Brandeis HS
Clark HS
Harlan HS
Sotomayor HS
O'Connor HS
Taft HS

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Opponent
Harlan HS

Holmes HS
Brennan HS
Marshall HS
Warren HS
Taft HS

Brennan HS

Marshall HS
0'Connor HS
Stevens HS
Holmes HS

Harlan HS
Sotomayor HS
Taft HS

Brandeis HS
Clark HS
Taft HS
Warren HS
Harlan HS
Sotomayor HS
Stevens HS
Brennan HS
0O'Connor HS
Holmes HS
O'Connor HS
Marshall HS

Stevens HS
Holmes HS

Brennan HS
Taft HS
Harlan HS
Warren HS

Sotomayor HS
Harlan HS
Taft HS
0O'Connor HS

Holmes HS Soccer
Clark HS Soccer
Holmes HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Warren HS Soccer
Warren HS Soccer
Soccer #1

Holmes HS Soccer
Brandeis HS Stadium
O'Connor HS Soccer
0O'Connor HS Soccer
Stevens HS Soccer
Holmes HS Soccer
Clark HS Soccer
Stevens HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Harlandale Memorial Sta
Clark HS Soccer
Clark HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
0O'Connor HS Soccer
0'Connor HS Soccer
O'Connor HS Soccer
Marshall HS Soccer
Brandeis HS Stadium
O'Connor HS Soccer
Roosevelt HS
Marshall HS Soccer
Gustafson Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Southwest Legacy Stadit
Brandeis HS Stadium
Reagan HS

Harlan HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Taft HS Soccer

Taft HS Soccer



GIRLS JW SOGCER 20235-2026

Day Of Week Start Date Start Time School Nam:(Location Opponent Venue Name
Saturday 2/7/2026 12:00 PM Marshall HS Home Stevens HS Marshall HS Soccer
Saturday 2/7/2026 12:00 PM Stevens HS Away Marshall HS Marshall HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/11/2026 1:30 AM Clark HS Away L.E.E.HS

Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30 PM Warren HS Home 0'Connor HS Warren HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30 PM Holmes HS Away Stevens HS Stevens HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30 PM Stevens HS Home Holmes HS Stevens HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30 PM Clark HS Away Johnson HS
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30 PM O'Connor HS Away Warren HS Warren HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30 PM Brandeis HS Away Reagan HS
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30 PM Sotomayor HS Home Brennan HS Sotomayor HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30 PM Brennan HS Away Sotomayor HS Sotomayor HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/11/2026 5:00 PM Jay HS Away McCollum HS
Thursday 2/12/2026 4:30 PM Marshall HS Away Taft HS Taft HS Soccer
Thursday 2/12/2026 4:30 PM Taft HS Home Marshall HS Taft HS Soccer
Saturday 2/14/2026 10:00 AM Jay HS Home Gustafson Soccer
Wednesday 2/18/2026 4:30 PM Warren HS Home Holmes HS Warren HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/18/2026 4:30 PM Taft HS Home Stevens HS Taft HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/18/2026 4:30 PM Brandeis HS Away Johnson HS
Wednesday 2/18/2026 4:30 PM O'Connor HS Home Harlan HS 0O'Connor HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/18/2026 4:30 PM Sotomayor HS Home Marshall HS Sotomayor HS Soccer
Friday 2/20/2026 5:30 PM Jay HS Away Southside HS
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Clark HS Away Churchill HS

Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Warren HS Away Stevens HS Stevens HS Soccer
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Brennan HS Away O'Connor HS O'Connor HS Soccer
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Holmes HS Away Sotomayor HS Sotomayor HS Soccer
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Sotomayor HS Home Holmes HS Sotomayor HS Soccer
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Stevens HS Home Warren HS Stevens HS Soccer
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM O'Connor HS Home Brennan HS 0'Connor HS Soccer
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Harlan HS Home Marshall HS Harlan HS Soccer
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Marshall HS Away Harlan HS Harlan HS Soccer
Saturday 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Brandeis HS Away L.E.E. HS

Tuesday 2/24/2026 5:00 PM Jay HS Home Gustafson Soccer
Wednesday 2/25/2026 4:30 PM Brandeis HS Away Churchill HS
Wednesday 2/25/2026 4:30 PM Marshall HS Home Brennan HS Marshall HS Soccer
Wednesday 2/25/2026 4:30 PM Clark HS Away Madison HS
Wednesday 2/25/2026 4:30 PM Brennan HS Away Marshall HS Marshall HS Soccer
Thursday 2/26/2026 4:30 PM Taft HS Away Warren HS Warren HS Soccer
Thursday 2/26/2026 4:30 PM Harlan HS Home Holmes HS Harlan HS Soccer
Thursday 2/26/2026 4:30 PM Warren HS Home Taft HS Warren HS Soccer
Thursday 2/26/2026 4:30 PM Holmes HS Away Harlan HS Harlan HS Soccer
Thursday 2/26/2026 4:30 PM Sotomayor HS Home Stevens HS Sotomayor HS Soccer
Thursday 2/26/2026 4:30 PM Stevens HS Away Sotomayor HS Sotomayor HS Soccer
Friday 2/27/2026 5:00 PM Jay HS Away BAC-E

Saturday 2/28/2026 10:00 AM Holmes HS Away Brennan HS Brennan HS Soccer
Saturday 2/28/2026 10:00 AM Brennan HS Home Holmes HS Brennan HS Soccer
Saturday 2/28/2026 10:00 AM Harlan HS Home Stevens HS Harlan HS Soccer

Saturday 2/28/2026 10:00 AM Stevens HS Away Harlan HS Harlan HS Soccer
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Venue Name

Day Of Week Start Date

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

2/28/2026
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
3/3/2026
3/4/2026
3/4/2026
3/4/2026
3/4/2026
3/4/2026
3/4/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/7/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/9/2026
3/10/2026

TBA
TBA

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:25 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:25 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM

Marshall HS
O'Connor HS
Taft HS
Sotomayor HS
Jay HS
Holmes HS
O'Connor HS
Harlan HS
Taft HS
Brandeis HS
Clark HS
Sotomayor HS
Warren HS
Brennan HS
Stevens HS
Brandeis HS
Clark HS
Warren HS
Harlan HS
Marshall HS
Holmes HS
O'Connor HS
Brennan HS
Jay HS

Taft HS
Stevens HS
Brandeis HS
Clark HS
O'Connor HS
Stevens HS
Taft HS
Brennan HS
Warren HS
Sotomayor HS
Marshall HS
Harlan HS
Jay HS

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Opponent
O'Connor HS
Marshall HS
Sotomayor HS
Taft HS

O'Connor HS
Holmes HS
Taft HS
Harlan HS

Warren HS
Sotomayor HS
Stevens HS
Brennan HS

Harlan HS
Warren HS
Holmes HS
Marshall HS
Stevens HS
Taft HS

Brennan HS
O'Connor HS

Taft HS
Marshall HS
O'Connor HS
Warren HS
Brennan HS
Harlan HS
Stevens HS
Sotomayor HS

Marshall HS Soccer
Marshall HS Soccer
Taft HS Soccer

Taft HS Soccer
Gustafson Soccer
Holmes HS Soccer
Holmes HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Harlan HS Soccer
Madison HS

Clark HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer

Clark HS Soccer
Warren HS Soccer
Warren HS Soccer
Holmes HS Soccer
Holmes HS Soccer
Stevens HS Soccer
Taft HS Soccer
Eagle Pass Winn
Taft HS Soccer
Stevens HS Soccer
Brandeis HS Stadium
Clark HS Soccer
0'Connor HS Soccer
Marshall HS Soccer
0'Connor HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Brennan HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Marshall HS Soccer
Sotomayor HS Soccer
Gustafson Soccer



